THE DATASHEET OF
MOCD207R2VM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
December, 2023 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping
MOCD207M Small Outline 8−Pin 50 Units / Tube
MOCD207R2M Small Outline 8−Pin 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD207VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 50 Units / Tube
MOCD207R2VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD208M Small Outline 8−Pin 50 Units / Tube
MOCD208R2M Small Outline 8−Pin 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD208VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 50 Units / Tube
MOCD208R2VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD211M Small Outline 8−Pin 50 Units / Tube
MOCD211R2M Small Outline 8−Pin 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD211VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 50 Units / Tube
MOCD211R2VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD213M Small Outline 8−Pin 50 Units / Tube
MOCD213R2M Small Outline 8−Pin 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD213VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 50 Units / Tube
MOCD213R2VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD217M Small Outline 8−Pin 50 Units / Tube
MOCD217R2M Small Outline 8−Pin 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MOCD217VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 50 Units / Tube
MOCD217R2VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
SOIC8
CASE 751DZ
ISSUE O
DATE 30 SEP 2016